
201 Team Penske 22 849 0 0 4 288

202 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 811 -38 38 9 1210

203 Kaulig Racing 16 769 -80 42 2 166

204 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 708 -141 61 0 55

205 JR Motorsports 7 693 -156 15 2 111

206 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 654 -195 39 0 22

207 Kaulig Racing 10 624 -225 30 1 50

208 Kaulig Racing 11 611 -238 13 0 33

209 JR Motorsports 9 584 -265 27 0 22

2010 JR Motorsports 1 542 -307 42 0 00

2011 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 523 -326 19 0 11

2012 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 489 -360 34 0 00

2013 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 449 -400 40 0 00

2014 Richard Childress Racing 2 448 -401 1 1 50

2015 Our Motorsports 02 438 -411 10 0 11

2016 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 434 -415 4 0 00

2017 JR Motorsports 8 414 -435 20 1 61

2018 RSS Racing 39 394 -455 20 0 00

2019 Martins Motorsports 44 323 -526 71 0 00

2020 DGM Racing 36 310 -539 13 0 00

2021 Sam Hunt Racing 26 303 -546 7 0 00

2022 JD Motorsports 4 298 -551 5 0 00

2023 DGM Racing 92 294 -555 4 0 00

2024 Big Machine Racing 48 289 -560 5 0 00

2025 Our Motorsports 23 278 -571 11 0 00

2026 SS Green Light Racing 17 272 -577 6 0 00

2027 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 230 -619 42 0 00

2028 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 178 228 -621 2 0 00

2029 JD Motorsports 6 225 -624 3 0 00

2030 Motorsports Business
Management

66 219 -630 6 0 00

2031 DGM Racing 90 201 -648 18 0 00

2032 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 196 -653 5 0 00

2033 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 195 -654 1 0 00

2034 JD Motorsports 15 192 -657 3 0 00

2035 JD Motorsports 0 192 -657 0 0 00

2036 SS Green Light Racing 07 188 -661 4 0 00

2037 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 181 -668 7 0 00

2038 Mike Harmon Racing 47 177 -672 4 0 00

2039 Mike Harmon Racing 74 134 -715 43 0 00

2040 Means Motorsports 52 117 -732 17 0 00

2041 Motorsports Business
Management

13 92 -757 25 0 00

1442 Bassett Racing 77 34 -815 58 0 00

343 DGM Racing 91 23 -826 11 0 00

244 Motorsports Business
Management

142 17 -832 6 0 00
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145 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 76 14 -835 3 0 00

146 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 8 -841 6 0 00

147 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -849 8 0 00

948 Our Motorsports 03 0 -849 0 0 00

049 Sam Hunt Racing 24 0 -849 0 0 00

050 Kaulig Racing 14 0 -849 0 0 00

051 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -849 0 0 00

052 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -849 0 0 00

053 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -849 0 0 00

054 Team Penske 12 0 -849 0 0 00

055 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -849 0 0 00

056 RICK WARE 0 -849 0 0 00

057 RSS Racing 38 0 -849 0 0 00

058 LARRY BERG 55 0 -849 0 0 00

059 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 0 -849 0 0 00
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